2/18/2015 Mail - Re: Sufco, Midterm Completion Response (Bond), Task ID #4774

OGMCOAL DNR <ogmcoal@utah.gov>

Re: Sufco, Midterm Completion Response (Bond), Task ID #4774

Steve Christensen <stevechristensen@utah.gov> Wed, Feb 18, 2015 at 8:20 AM
To: Vicky Miller <vmiller@bowieresources.com>

Cc: Cheryl Parker <cherylparker@utah.gov>, Amanda Daniels <amandadaniels@utah.gov>, Chris Hansen
<chansen@bowieresources.com>, John Byars <jbyars@bowieresources.com>, Daron Haddock
<daronhaddock@utah.gov>, OGMCOAL DNR <ogmcoal@utah.gov>

Good morning Vicky,

Your request for an extension is approved. Your e-mail will suffice. We'll go ahead and revise the due date to
April 10th, 2015. | pushed the due date out so as to allow you and Cheryl time to sit down and go over the cost
information prior to re-submitting.

If you have any questions, please let me know.

Regards,
Steve

On Wed, Feb 18, 2015 at 7:45 AM, Vicky Miller <vmiller@bowieresources.com> wrote:
Steve,
Sufco would like to request an extension of the due date for Task ID #4774. We are in the process of
acquiring a copy of the 2014 Means Cost Data to enable us to address the deficiencies associated with this
bonding task. We would like to extend the submittal date to March 31, 2015. Please let us know if you need
a letter or if this e-mail request is sufficient.

Thanks, Vicky

From: Suzanne Steab [mailto:suzannesteab@utah.gov]

Sent: Wednesday, January 28, 2015 11:33 AM

To: Vicky Miller; Ken May

Cc: Amanda Daniels

Subject: Sufco, Midterm Completion Response (Bond), Task ID #4774

Please see attached. No hard copy to follow.

Thank you

Suzanne Steab, Engineering Technician Il
Division of Oil, Gas & Mining

1594 West North Temple, Suite 1210

Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-5801

Steve Christensen

Utah Division of Qil, Gas and Mining
1594 W North Temple, Suite 1210
Salt Lake City, Utah 84116

(801) 538-5350
stevechristensen@utah.gov

https://mail .google.com/mail/b/143/u/1/?ui=2&ik=b2057f09bc&view=pt&search=inbox&msg= 14b9d46d54c8dabf&simI|=14b9d46d54c8dabf 12



2/18/2015 Mail - Re: Sufco, Midterm Completion Response (Bond), Task ID #4774

https://mail.google.com/mail/b/143/u/1/?ui=2&ik=b2057f09bc&view=pt&search=inbox&msg= 14b9d46d54c8dabf&sim|=14b9d46d54c8dabf

22



